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SUBJECT: MATHS

Write in words

75

86

93

100

79

88




Solve the following




Write the missing number for forward
counting :-

; HTO\ HTO HTO
154 195
156
158 199
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Count and Write
No of Triangles
No of Squares
No of Rectangles

No of Circles




